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A. Name of Candidate: DeborahL.Potter

Address: 270° s- 327th street west

City and Zip Code: Garden PIain» Ks 67052

Office Sought: state Board of Educa«<>"

County: Sedgwick

10District:

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summaiy (covering the period from January 1,2024 through July 25,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... _^_

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D).............. 5600*00

6559.98

6559.28

5310.46

1249.52

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

ld//1,/2^^
Date Sign^dreof (^anAdate or Treasurer <^L^

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Deborah L. Potter
(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/23/24

07/23/24

07/23/24

07/18/24

07/18/24

07/18/24

07/06/24

06/10/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Deborah Potter
2700 S. 327th St. West
Garden Plain, KS 67050

Stephen & Dorothy Paasch
701 N. Walnut
Goddard, KS 67052

John B. Barrett

220 N. Walnut
Goddard. KS 67052

Richard Ries
420 W. 4th Ave.
Cheney. KS 67025

Jamie Malcolm
39001 W. 6th St.
Cheney, KS 67025

Keith Peters
15244 NE. 10th St.
Cheney. KS 67025

Susan Miles
1320 S. FawnwoodSt.
Wichita.KS 67235

Deborah Potter
2700 S. 327th St. W
Garden Plain. KS 67050

Subtotal This Page

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Attorney

Retired

Candidate

Check
Appropriate Box

Cuh Check

•

•

•

Loan

•

•

Efund*
Other

•

•

•

Amount

$600.00

$150.00

$150.00

$103.48

$77.74

$100.00

$103.48

$5.000.00

$6,284.70

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS TOUOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$6,284.70

$275.28

$6,559.98

Page. ; of;



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Deborah L Potter

(Name of Candidate)

Date

7/26/24

7/22/24

7/18/24

7/12/24

7/9/24

6/26/24

6/20/24

4/14/24

Name and Address

Summit Media
4200 N Old Lawrence Rd
Wichita,KS67219

Hummingbird Printing
112 E. Lincoln
Wellington, KS 67152

Signs on the Cheap
11525A Stonehotlow Drive, B220
Austin, TX 78758

Garden Plain State Bank
525 N. Main
Garden Plain, KS 67050

LB Signs
510 103rd St.
Maize, KS1

259 Mobile Media
252 S. Capri Ln.
Wichita.KS 67210

Garden Plain State Bank
525 N. Main
Garden Plain, KS 67050

U.S. Postal Service
412 N. Main
Garden Plain, KS 67050

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Electronic/WebsiteAdvertising-Digital
Advertising

Printing ~ Business Cards for Campaign

Yard Signs
(Purchased my candidate. Candidate
reimbursed from campaign funds.)

Debit Card Fee

Metal Yard Signs and Banner

ElectronicAA/ebsight Advertising
SHaron Gaither Webmaster and ADA
Compliance

Checks

PO Box Rental

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$1,500.00

$142.35

$2,045.30

$15.00

$650.00

$857.48

$23.82

$60.28

$5.294.23

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
TMIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$5,294.23

$16.23

$5.310.46

Page. of



SCHEDULED
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Deborah L. Potter

(Name of Candidate)

Date

6/10/24

6/25/24

Name and Address

Deborah Potter
2700 S. 327th St. W.
Garden Plain. KS 67050

Deborah Potter
2700 S. 327th St. W.
Garden Plain, KS 67050

Nature of Account or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Candidate Loan to Campaign

Candidate Loan to Campaign

Subtotal This Page

Balance at
Close of

Period

$5.000.00

$600.00

$5.600.00

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL* OTHER TRANSA'CTlONS (to Hne 7 of Summary) $5,600.00
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