KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

OCT 1 6 2024

July 29, 2024

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

_		
A.	Name of Candidate: DeborahL.Potter	AIDED
	Address: 2700 S. 327th Street West	
	City and Zip Code: Garden Plain, KS 67052 County:	Sedgwick
	Office Sought: State Board of Education District:	
	Office Bought.	
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024)	0
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	4774
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	0.770.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	1249.52
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) 5600.00	
_	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has be	en evamined hy me
D.	and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misder	that the intentional
<u> 10</u>	6 Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	
	G	EC Form 2024

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

De	bora	h L.	Pol	lter

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			ox	Amount
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
07/23/24	Deborah Potter 2700 S. 327th St. West Garden Plain, KS 67050				~		\$600.00
07/23/24	Stephen & Dorothy Paasch 701 N. Walnut Goddard, KS 67052			~			\$150.00
07/23/24	John B. Barrett 220 N. Walnut Goddard, KS 67052	Attorney		~			\$150.00
07/18/24	Richard Ries 420 W. 4th Ave. Cheney, KS 67025	Retired		~			\$103.48
07/18/24	Jamie Malcolm 39001 W. 6th St. Cheney, KS 67025					~	\$77.74
07/18/24	Keith Peters 15244 NE. 10th St. Cheney, KS 67025					~	\$100.00
07/06/24	Susan Miles 1320 S. Fawnwood St. Wichita, KS 67235					~	\$103.48
06/10/24	Deborah Potter 2700 S. 327th St. W Garden Plain, KS 67050	Candidate			~		\$5,000.00
-	Subtotal This Page						\$6,284.70

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$6,284.70
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$275.28
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$6,559.98

Page / of /

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Deborah L Potter

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/26/24	Summit Media 4200 N Old Lawrence Rd Wichita, KS 67219	Electronic/Website Advertising-Digital Advertising	\$1,500.00
7/22/24	Hummingbird Printing 112 E. Lincoln Wellington, KS 67152	Printing Business Cards for Campaign	\$142.35
7/18/24	Signs on the Cheap 11525A Stonehollow Drive, B220 Austin, TX 78758	Yard Signs (Purchased my candidate. Candidate reimbursed from campaign funds.)	\$2,045.30
7/12/24	Garden Plain State Bank 525 N. Main Garden Plain, KS 67050	Debit Card Fee	\$15.00
7/9/24	LB Signs 510 103rd St. Maize, KS1	Metal Yard Signs and Banner	\$650.00
6/26/24	259 Mobile Media 252 S. Capri Ln. Wichita, KS 67210	Electronic/Websight Advertising SHaron Gaither Webmaster and ADA Compliance	\$857.48
6/20/24	Garden Plain State Bank 525 N. Main Garden Plain, KS 67050	Checks	\$23.82
4/14/24	U.S. Postal Service 412 N. Main Garden Plain, KS 67050	PO Box Rental	\$60.28
	Subtotal This Page		\$5,294.23

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$5,294.23
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$16.23
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$5,310.46

Page 1 of 1

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Daha	h		7-4	١.,
Debo	ıanı	L. I	יטט	lei

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
6/10/24	Deborah Potter 2700 S. 327th St. W. Garden Plain, KS 67050	Candidate Loan to Campaign	\$5,000.00
6/25/24	Deborah Potter 2700 S. 327th St. W. Garden Plain, KS 67050	Candidate Loan to Campaign	\$600.00
-			
-			
	Subtotal This Page		\$5,600.00

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)	\$5,600.00